￼ CET Technology, LLC • www.cettechnology.com, E: cet@cettechnology.com • T: 603.894.6100 • F: 603.894.6161
             120W - Switching Power Supplies
■  Universal AC lnput  90~264Vac
■  Low ripple noise
■  No minimum load  requirement
■  100% burn in test
■  1 year warranty
■  UL,cUL,GS,CB,CE,FCC standard
CT-1C2DB12 12V 8.33A
CT-1C2DB15 15V 8.0A
CT-1C2DB18 18V 6.66A
CT-1C2DB19 19V 6.31A
CT-1C2DB24 24V 5.0A
CT-1C2DB48 48V 2.5A
REV.01
  Input   AC 90V~264V Universal full range
  47-63Hz
  1.8A MAX

SafetyOutputModel No.
  Voltage
  Frequency
  Current
Features:
 Dimension:
Specification:
￼ CET Technology, LLC • www.cettechnology.com, E: cet@cettechnology.com • T: 603.894.6100 • F: 603.894.6161
             120W - Switching Power Supplies
■  Universal AC lnput  90~264Vac
■  Low ripple noise
■  No minimum load  requirement
■  100% burn in test
■  1 year warranty
■  UL,cUL,GS,CB,CE,FCC standard
CT-1C2DN12 12V 8.33A
CT-1C2DN15 15V 8.0A
CT-1C2DN18 18V 6.66A
CT-1C2DN19 19V 6.31A
CT-1C2DN24 24V 5.0A
CT-1C2DN48 48V 2.5A
REV.01
  Input   AC 90V~264V Universal full range
  47-63Hz
  1.8A MAX

  Voltage
  Frequency
  Current
Features:
 Dimension:
Specification:
￼ CET Technology, LLC • www.cettechnology.com, E: cet@cettechnology.com • T: 603.894.6100 • F: 603.894.6161
             120W - Switching Power Supplies
■  Universal AC lnput  90~264Vac
■  Low ripple noise
■  No minimum load  requirement
■  100% burn in test
■  1 year warranty
■  UL,cUL,GS,CB,CE,FCC standard
■  Meet EPS 2.0 LEVEL V
CT-1F3DB12 12V 10A/8.33A
CT-1F3DB15 15V 8A
CT-1F3DB16 16V 7.5A
CT-1F3DB18 18V 6.66A
CT-1F3DB19 19V 6.31A
REV.01
  Input   AC 90V~264V Universal full range
  47-63Hz
  2.0A MAX

  Voltage
  Frequency
  Current
Features:
 Dimension:
Specification:
￼ CET Technology, LLC • www.cettechnology.com, E: cet@cettechnology.com • T: 603.894.6100 • F: 603.894.6161
             120W - Switching Power Supplies
■  Universal AC lnput  90~264Vac
■  Low ripple noise
■  No minimum load  requirement
■  100% burn in test
■  1 year warranty
■  UL,cUL,GS,CB,CE,FCC standard
■  Meet EPS 2.0 LEVEL V
CT-1F3DN12 12V 10A/8.33A
CT-1F3DN15 15V 8A
CT-1F3DN16 16V 7.5A
CT-1F3DN18 18V 6.66A
CT-1F3DN19 19V 6.31A
REV.01
  Input   AC 90V~264V Universal full range
  47-63Hz
  2.0A MAX